



Legislation Details

File #: 40628 **Version:** 1 **Name:** Change Order No. 2 to Contract No. 7451, Center & Sommers Avenue, to Parisi Construction Co., Inc., in the amount of \$8,562.60 (CO #1 was over 8%).

Type: Miscellaneous **Status:** Approved

File created: 10/27/2015 **In control:** BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS

On agenda: **Final action:** 11/4/2015

Enactment date: **Enactment #:**

Title: Change Order No. 2 to Contract No. 7451, Center & Sommers Avenue, to Parisi Construction Co., Inc., in the amount of \$8,562.60 (CO #1 was over 8%).

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. co 2 - 7451.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
11/4/2015	1	BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS	Approve	